East & London Region Level 3/4/5 Platform inc Syncro Plat

10 March 2007
Detailed Results - Synchro DiveRecorder

Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total  Points Score

19. Girls 9-13yrs Synchro Platform

1 Joanna MATTHEWS -- Luton Kingfishers
Jessica MCILROY -- Luton Kingfishers
20l0B 5 20 70 65 55 70 70 70 80 70 85 35,5 42.60 42.60
401B 5 2.0 70 65 65 6.0 70 70 70 70 75 34.0 40.80 83.40
303C 5 21 55 6.0 65 6.0 60 55 65 65 6.5 31.0 39.06 122.46

2 Lucy CLIFF -- Cambridge Dive Team
Claire KILMARTIN -- Cambridge Dive Team
401B 5 20 6.0 6.0 55 55 55 6.0 55 65 6.0 29.0 34.80 34.80
03B 5 20 45 45 55 50 6.0 60 55 6.0 50 27.0 3240 67.20
403B 5 24 30 35 50 45 6.0 60 55 6.0 6.0 26.0 37.44 104.64

3  Kirsty MCMAHON -- Star Diving
Madeline PARKER -- Star Diving

401B 5 2.0 6.0 65 55 55 60 55 6.0 60 65 29.5 35.40 35.40
103C 5 20 6.5 6.0 45 50 75 65 80 70 7.0 325 39.00 74.40
20l1B 5 16 50 50 55 45 60 55 70 55 50 27.0 2592 100.32

4 Camilla CROWE -- Havering Cormorants Diving Clu
Lauren MARCHANT -- Havering Cormorants Diving Clu
101C 5 2.0 50 6.0 50 50 65 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.0 33.60 33.60
401C 5 20 50 6.0 6.0 55 65 75 70 75 7.0 33.0 39.60 73.20
103C 5 1.6 45 45 55 4.0 6.0 50 6.0 50 6.0 26.0 24.96 98.16
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Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total  Points Score

20. Boys 9-13yrs Synchro Platform

1 Andrew GRAY -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Thomas MARTIN -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
103B 5 2.0 75 70 7.0 6.0 85 70 85 85 85 39.5 47.40 47.40
301B 5 2.0 65 55 6.0 55 65 65 6.0 65 5.0 30.5 36.60 84.00
403B 5 24 65 65 50 45 65 60 65 6.0 65 305 4392 127.92

2 Daniel GOODFELLOW -- Cambridge Dive Team
Sebastian JAUNZENS -- Cambridge Dive Team

103B 5 20 70 65 45 6.0 50 45 6.0 60 6.0 29.5 35.40 35.40
401B 5 2.0 45 40 655 6.0 55 65 55 60 655 27.0 32.40 67.80
403B 5 24 55 565 35 50 50 50 50 45 40 250 36.00 103.80

3 Ben SAMBROOK -- Cambridge Dive Team
Josh SAMBROOK -- Cambridge Dive Team
101B 5 2.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 70 60 75 80 75 34.0 40.80 40.80
401B 5 20 6.0 50 3.0 25 45 50 6.0 6.0 45 235 28.20 69.00
103B 5 1.7 55 6.0 40 40 60 60 65 65 7.0 28.5 29.07 98.07
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Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total  Points Score

21. Girls 14-18yrs Synchro Platform

1 Victoria JONES -- Havering Cormorants Diving Clu
Natasha BLOOD -- Havering Cormorants D C

401B 5 2.0 55 70 6.0 6.5 75 70 7.0 80 8.0 35.0 42.00 42.00
103B 5 20 6.5 6.0 65 6.5 70 75 70 70 7.0 34.0 40.80 82.80
5231D 5 21 60 55 55 55 75 70 65 60 7.0 315 39.69 122.49
403C 5 2.2 55 6.0 65 45 70 70 70 70 7.0 325 4290 165.39

2 Lottie THOMPSON -- Southend
Jenny HAINES -- Southend On Sea
103B 5 2.0 6.0 65 7.0 7.0 75 65 70 7.0 7.0 345 41.40 41.40
403C 5 20 65 6.5 6.5 6.0 70 65 6.0 75 75 34.0 40.80 82.20
105C 5 24 35 35 50 65 45 55 50 55 6.0 245 3528 117.48
5132D 5 2.2 1.0 50 55 50 55 55 65 6.0 55 27.0 3564 153.12

3 MADELEINE LODGE -- Beaumont Diving Academy
HOLLIE OFFER -- Beaumont Diving Academy

101B 5 20 55 6.0 55 55 60 6.0 6.0 65 65 29.5 35.40 35.40
401B 5 2.0 65 55 7.0 6.0 80 75 80 70 75 355 42.60 78.00
403C 5 2.2 6.0 50 65 55 65 65 60 75 75 32.0 4224 120.24
301B 5 17 55 50 50 40 55 60 65 6.0 6.0 28.0 2856 148.80

4 NICOLA DAVIES -- Beaumont Diving Academy
LOIS HOYTE -- Beaumont Diving Academy

103B 5 20 6.0 6.0 55 50 70 80 65 70 7.0 325 39.00 39.00
301B 5 2.0 40 50 650 40 55 50 55 55 45 25.0 30.00 69.00
105C 5 24 20 25 45 6.0 50 40 35 55 6.0 21.5 30.96 99.96
403C 5 2.2 55 55 50 6.0 55 55 55 6.0 55 275 36.30 136.26

5 Adele CLIFF -- Cambridge Dive Team

Vivien CLIFF -- Cambridge Dive Team

101B 5 2.0 65 70 65 55 80 85 75 75 85 37.0 44.40 44.40

401B 5 2.0 55 55 55 6.0 55 60 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.0 34.80 79.20
301C 5 1.6 50 50 55 55 55 60 55 6.0 50 275 26.40 105.60
103B 5 1.7 55 55 45 50 50 55 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.0 2856 134.16

6 Charlotte NASH -- Star Diving

Catherine FRENA -- Star Diving

401C 5 20 55 65 50 5.0 65 55 6.0 65 65 29.5 35.40 35.40
101B 5 2.0 40 50 40 4.0 70 55 55 6.0 65 26.0 31.20 66.60
301C 5 1.6 40 45 50 5.0 6.0 60 50 6.0 55 27.0 25.92 92.52
103C 5 1.6 50 45 45 35 70 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 275 26.40 118.92
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22. Boys 14-18yrs Synchro Platform
1 DAVID JENKINS -- Beaumont Diving Academy

DANNY DOWELL -- Beaumont Diving Academy

103B 5 2.0 70 60 70 70 80 75 75 80 7.0 37.0 44.40 44.40

401B 5 2.0 75 65 6.0 65 75 65 75 70 75 35.0 42.00 86.40

5132D 5 2.2 55 65 6.5 6.0 70 65 65 65 6.0 32.0 4224 128.64

403C 5 2.2 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 70 65 65 7.0 32.0 4224 170.88
2 Harry GOWER -- Luton Kingfishers

Luke HAZELTON -- Luton Kingfishers

401B 5 2.0 80 75 75 70 70 75 75 75 70 37.0 44.40 44.40

103B 5 2.0 55 6.0 65 6.0 65 75 75 70 70 33.5 40.20 84.60

403C 5 2.2 70 6.0 65 65 65 60 60 65 7.0 32.0 4224 126.84

203C 5 20 35 40 6.0 6.0 65 70 65 65 6.0 295 3540 162.24
3 Jake GARDINER -- Southend On Sea

Matt BRIGGS -- Southend On Sea

103B 5 2.0 65 70 65 65 75 70 65 70 65 33.5 40.20 40.20

301C 5 20 65 6.0 65 6.0 65 65 70 65 6.5 32.0 38.40 78.60

403C 5 2.2 50 45 55 55 60 60 70 65 6.0 29.0 38.28 116.88

5132D 5 2.2 55 6.0 45 45 75 65 70 65 6.5 30.0 39.60 156.48
4 Daniel GORSUCH -- Havering Cormorants Diving Clu

James GORSUCH -- Havering Cormorants Diving Clu

101B 5 2.0 6.0 55 30 30 45 70 6.0 65 55 26.5 31.80 31.80

401C 5 2.0 70 6.0 55 55 65 70 70 75 70 32.5 39.00 70.80

201C 5 15 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 60 65 65 6.0 6.0 30.5 27.45 98.25

103B 5 1.7 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 70 70 75 70 7.0 33.0 33.66 131.91
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